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SKYTTERLAG

446 MVINGELEN, (5




Stormyrastevnet 15m 4 r. Karusell

31/1 - 2/2 2008

Arr. Vingelen Skytterlag

	Mester. 3-5 nr. 1
	Terje Nisja 
	Sunndal   (5)
	245
	Gylt medalje

	Mester  3-5 nr. 2
	Thomas Baar
	Røros       (5)
	243
	Sølv medalje

	Kl. Rekrutt
	Einar Westum
	Tynset
	249
	Vingelsmedalje

	Kl. E Rekrutt
	Erland Haugen
	Røros
	248
	Vingelsmedalje

	Kl. Junior
	Erika R. Gjelten
	Tolgen
	247
	Vingelsmedalje

	Kl. V65
	Ludvik Gravem
	Sunndal
	250
	Vingelsmedalje

	Kl. V73
	Jon Leren 
	Tolgen
	245
	Vingelsmedalje

	Kl. V55
	Hans Sollid
	Alvdal
	249
	Vingelsmedalje

	Kl. 1
	Åge M. Nytrøen
	Vingelen
	245
	Vingelsmedalje

	Kl. 2
	Marius Tollan
	Tolgen
	244
	Vingelsmedalje

	Kl. 3
	Sigrid F. Næverdal
	Rennebu
	236
	Vingelsmedalje

	Kl. 4
	Anette Odden
	Rennebu
	240
	Vingelsmedalje


Deltagerfordeling

	Asp
	Rek
	E.Rek
	Jun
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	V55
	V65
	V73

	27
	14
	11
	12
	12
	6
	8
	9
	11
	5
	7
	4


Sum 126 skyttere
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